
From: " =ME '' 
To: 

Cc 

Subject: RE: Epstein 

Date: Mon, 08 Jul 2019 12:53:23 +0000 

Importance: Normal 

Good morning MI 

Unfortunately we don't yet have any of those details, in terms of timing or judge, because the case isn't yet 
unsealed and assigned -- but that will happen today at 9:15 and we can circle back immediately then. And he is 
coming from MCC so will be there as soon as those folks arrive. 

We are requesting detention and I expect there will be a bail argument. 

Please feel free to reach out to me directly if that would be useful -- my cell is 

thanks, 

 Ori inal Messa e 
From: 
Sent: Monda , Jul 08, 2019 07: IS 

To: 
Cc: 
Subject: Re: Epstein 

Thanks 
Just trying to get the following info: 

Will he be presented in mag court or district court(which judge) 

When will the agents bring him through usms for processing? 

Is there an Agreed bail package? Or is your office requesting Detention? 

Thanks. 

> On Jul 8, 2019, at 7:06 AM. wrote: 

> Looping in assigned AUSA. 

> On Jul 8 2019 at 06:55 
wrote: 

> Hey • 
> Do you have any info about the presentment etc for this case that we can forward to the Marshal. 

> Thank you 
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> 
>-
> Supervisory Deputy U.S. Marshal 
> Southern District of New York 
> 
> 
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